Accessories for HVAC/R
Building Automation Products, Inc. • 750 North Royal Avenue, Gays Mills, WI 54631 USA
Tel: +1-608-735-4800 • Fax: +1-608-735-4804 • Email: sales@bapihvac.com • Web: www.bapihvac.com
F8
Features & Options
Water Leak Detector – 0.5 Amp Relays
●	 Detection Within 5 Seconds with Local LED Alarm Indication
●	 Alarm Output 0.5 Amp Relays

RR25.................... Remote Rope Sensor with 25 foot plenum-rated sensor cable
RR50.................... Remote Rope Sensor with 50 foot plenum-rated sensor cable
RR100.................. Remote Rope Sensor with 100 foot plenum-rated sensor cable
#3: Enclosure and Fitting Options (required)
BB......................... BAPI-Box enclosure, IP66 rated
BB-LTF.................BAPI-Box enclosure, IP66 rated, with liquid tight fitting
BB-GFF................BAPI-Box enclosure, IP66 rated, with flex connector
Example Number: BA/ ( LDT2 ) - ( RR10 ) - ( BB )
Actual Number (with parenthesis removed): BA/LDT2-RR10-BB
Description: Detector with Two 0.5A Relays, 10’ Remote Rope Sensor and BAPI-Box Enclosure
List Price: $151 (Two 0.5A Relays) + $174 (10’ Rope Sensor) + $12 (BAPI-Box) = $337 List Price
Water Leak Detector Option Selection Guide
Your Number: BA/
	 Sensor Type
BA/RS5................. Remote Spot Water Sensor with 5 foot FEP cable
BA/RS10............... Remote Spot Water Sensor with 10 foot FEP cable
BA/RS25............... Remote Spot Water Sensor wtih 25 foot FEP cable
BA/RR10.............. Remote Rope Sensor with 10 foot plenum-rated sensor cable
BA/RR25.............. Remote Rope Sensor with 25 foot plenum-rated sensor cable
BA/RR50.............. Remote Rope Sensor with 50 foot plenum-rated sensor cable
BA/RR100............ Remote Rope Sensor with 100 foot plenum-rated sensor cable
Replacement Remote or Rope Sensors  (For updates to existing systems)
Unit with Attached Sensor
Unit with
Remote or